NXP USA Inc. - MCIMX6S1AVM08AC Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - Microprocessors
Embedded microprocessors are specialized computing
chips designed to perform specific tasks within an
embedded system. Unlike general-purpose
microprocessors found in personal computers, embedded
microprocessors are tailored for dedicated functions within

4 Freescale Semiconductor
Introduction
Figure 1. Part Number Nomenclature—i.MX 6DualLite and 6Solo
1.2 Features
The i.MX 6Solo/6DualLite processors are based on ARM Cortex-A9 MPCore™ Platform, which has the
following features:
• The i.MX 6Solo supports single ARM Cortex-A9 MPCore (with TrustZone)
• The i.MX 6DualLite supports dual ARM Cortex-A9 MPCore (with TrustZone)
• The core configuration is symmetric, where each core includes:
— 32 KByte L1 Instruction Cache
— 32 KByte L1 Data Cache
— Private Timer and Watchdog
— Cortex-A9 NEON MPE (Media Processing Engine) Co-processor
The ARM Cortex-A9 MPCore complex includes:
• General Interrupt Controller (GIC) with 128 interrupt support
• Global Timer
Part differentiator @
Consumer with VPU, GPU, EPD,
No MLB
8
Industrial with VPU, GPU, No EPD,
No MLB
7
Automotive with VPU, GPU, No EPD 6
Consumer, with VPU, GPU, No EPD,
No MLB
5
Automotive with GPU, No VPU, No EPD 4
Automotive, No VPU, No GPU, No display 1
Temperature Tj +
Consumer:   0 to + 95C D
Extended Consumer: -20 to + 105C E
Industrial:  -40 to +105C C
Automotive:  -40 to + 125C A
Frequency $$
800 MHz2 08
1 GHz3 10
Package Type ROHS
MAPBGA 21x21 0.8mm VM
Qualification Level MC
Prototype Samples PC
Mass Production MC
Special SC
Part  # Series X
i.MX 6DualLite U
i.MX 6Solo S
Silicon Rev1 B
Rev 1.1 B
Fusing %
Real Codec off &  no HDCP or DTCP A
Real Codec off  with HDCP on C
MC IMX6 X @ + VV $$ % B
1. See the freescale.com\imx6series Web page for latest information on the available silicon revision.
2. If a 24 MHz input clock is used (required for USB), the maximum SoC speed is limited to 792 MHz.
3. If a 24 MHz input clock is used (required for USB), the maximum SoC speed is limited to 996 MHz.
i.MX 6Solo/6DualLite Automotive and Infotainment Applications Processors, Rev. 1
6 Freescale Semiconductor
Introduction
— MIPI/DSI, two lanes at 1 Gbps